®
SAW BLADES
®
ICTNK250100SB 201544 100 250mm 32mm 2.0mm
ICTNK28560SB 201384 60 285mm 32mm 2.0mm
ICTNK28572SB 201551 72 285mm 32mm 2.0mm
ICTNK28580SB 201407 80 285mm 32mm 2.0mm
ICTNK285100SB 201568 100 285mm 32mm 2.0mm
ICAM36060CB 203081 60 360mm 40mm  Everising P-100A
ICAM36080CB 203029 80 360mm 40mm 2.74mm 4/11/90 Mega CS100
ICTS42060CB 203043 60 420mm 50mm 2.74mm 4/16/80 Tsune TK5C-1016GL/102GL
       Endo HS-36L
M A T E R I A L  D I A M E T E R    I N C H E S  /  M E T R I C
  BLADE TYPE Inches
TOOTH